Registration Form - For Delegates







International Conclave & Exhibition on Climate Change

Clean Energy and Energy Security

October 12 - 14, 2011

Venue: Hyderabad International Trade Expositions Limited, Hyderabad, A.P., India.

We	are p	leased	to i	inform	the 1	following	partici	pant (s) for	the conference:	(Pla

(Please fill the form in capital letters)

				(orni iii capritar rettere,	
S. No.	Name	Designation	Category	Indian / Foreign	Amount (\$/₹)	
1						
2						
3						
4						
5						
Grand Total						

Delegates	# Foreign (\$)	# Indian ₹	# Members - IEI ₹
Students / Research Scholars	400	6000	4000
Delegates	600	8000	6000
Corporates (Max. 3 Delegates)	2500	25000	23000

Fee Per delegate. Programme is non-residential & non-refundable. Change in nomination accepted. Fee is inclusive of service tax.

The DD/Cheque No.:	drawn on	·		
Branch :		Dated :	for ₹_	
(in Words):			towards the d	delegate fee drawn in favor of "Internationa

Conclave on Climate Change (ICCC-1-ESCI)", payable at Hyderabad, is enclosed.

Registration can be done by submitting registration form duly completed in capital letters along with the registration fee by DD/Cheque Drawn in favor of "International Conclave On Climate Change (ICCC-1-ESCI)" payable at Hyderabad and Address to: Head - Center for Climate Change, Engineering Staff College of India, Gachibowli, Hyderabad-500 032. Alternatively the payment may be made by Electronic Transfer with the following account details: Bank: IDBI Bank, Gachibowli, Account Name: International Conclave On Climate Change (ICCC-1-ESCI), Account No.: 0432104000037262, CUST ID: 72232795, Branch IFSC Code: IBKI0000432, Bank Swift Code: IBKLINBB002, MICR No: 500259010.

Registration by e mail would also be available. Registration form can be filled and sent thru email: iccc.esci@gmail.com, to Centre for Climate Change, Engineering Staff College of India.

Cancellation, Modification and Refund Conditions

- Full payment is required when registering
- Programme is non-residential and delegate fee non-refundable. However change in nomination is accepted
- Prior payment of delegate fee is mandatory
- Cancellation must be sent to Head, Centre for Climate Change in writing (fax, letter or e-mail)

Organizer:

Secretary General, ICCC-1 & Head, Centre for Climate Change **Engineering Staff Coallege of India** (An ISO 9001:2008 Certified Institution) Autonomous Organ of The Institution of Engineers (India) Old Bombay Road, Gachibowli, Hyderabad - 500 032, A.P., India Tel.: + 91 40 66304127 / 28 Fax: + 91 40 23000336 Email: iccc.esci@gmail.com URL: www.escihyd.org

Exhibition Organizer:

TAFCON Projects (India) Pvt. Ltd. C-60, Nizamuddin East, New Delhi 110 013, India. Tel: + 91-11-46198000 / 24352141, Fax: + 91-11 - 46198031,

Email: events@tafcon.com



Hyderabad International Trade Expositions Limited (HITEX) 1st Floor HITEX Trade Fair Office, Izzatnagar, Madhapur, Hyderabad-500084. Tel: 040-23112121/22/33 Fax: 040 2311212 e-mail: gm@hitex.co.in url: www.hitex.co.in

Please visit us at : www.iccc-esci.com